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Clasificacion General Hasta TC 11

EQUIPO

JOSE ANTONIO SUAREZ MIRANDA
ALBERTO IGLESIAS PIN

SURHAYEN PERNIA CALDERON
ALBA SANCHEZ GONZALEZ

OSCAR PALACIO ARIAS
ENRIQUE VELASCO ALONSO

ALBERTO ORDONEZ LOSADA
IGNACIO GARCIA SUAREZ

ALEJANDRO CACHON RODRIGUEZ
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

ALBERTO MONARRI AZANEDO
ANGEL LUIS VELA ROSENDO

ROBERTO BLACH NUNEZ
AXEL CORONADO JIMENEZ

JOSE LUIS PELAEZ OLIVARES
RODOLFO DEL BARRIO GARCIA

JORGE CAGIAO SUEIRAS
AMELIA MARIA BLANCO GARCIA

RICARDO SOUSA
LUIS MARQUES

DIGO GAGO
JORGE CARVALHO

JOSE ALVAREZ CELIS
JAVI MOLTO CANTO

MIQUEL SOCIAS FEMENIA
ALAIN PENA SALVADOR

HUGO LOPES
TIAGO NEVES

MIGUEL GARCIA GUTIERREZ
OSEL ROMAN RUIZ

IAGO GABEIRAS FRAGA
BRAIS MIRON CARNES

DELBIN GARCIA ALONSO
HUGO VARELA VALLE

CARLOS RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
ALEJANDRO LUIS LESEDUARTE FERNANDEZ

KEVIN GUERRA RODRIGUEZ
AITOR CAMBEIRO PEREZ

SANTIAGO GARCIA PAZ
NESTOR CASAL VILAR

JUAN JOSE ABIA DE LATORRE
JOSE ALFREDO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ

NICOLAS CABANES GOMEZ
ANDREA VERA VIDAL

XAVIER AGUSTINA AMADOR
DANIEL MUNTADAS BUSQUET

SERGIO CUESTA SUAREZ
PABLO SANCHEZ HERRERO

EMILIO MARTI COSTA
LUCIA SANTIAGO VELAZQUEZ

JOVINO JOSE GARCIA DIAZ
FCO JAVIER ALVAREZ MACHADO

FELIX FERNANDEZ SEVILLA
BORJA HERNANDEZ ROZADA

JOSE LUIS CUESTA SUAREZ
NEREA CAMPOS ECHALECU

VICTOR NAVARRO MARIA
IRENE VERA VIDAL

ANGEL RODRIGUEZ REQUENA
ALBERTO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ

ADRIAN TORREIRO OCAMPO
JAVIER FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ

JUAN MANUEL RUA MARTINEZ
LUIS FERNANDO ALVAREZ-CASCOS CABAL

ANTONIO FERNANDEZ SEVILLA
LUCIA CHACON IGLESIAS

JUAN JOSE LOPEZ COYA
CARLOS RIESGO FERNANDEZ

ALBERTO PEREZ BRIONES
ANDREA FIDALGO CASTRO

CARLOS JAVIER BARRETO CASTRO
JUAN CRISTO PEREZ RODRIGUEZ

PABLO DIEZ NEGRETE
DIEGO CRUZ ARES

VEHICULO

SKODA FABIA RS

HYUNDAI 120 R5

FORD FIESTA R5 MKII

VOLKSWAGEN POLO N5

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY &4

VOLKSWAGEN POLO GTIR5

RENAULT CLIO RALLY5

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY &4

RENAULT CLIO RALLY5

RENAULT CLIO RALLY5

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY &4

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4

RENAULT CLIO RALLY5

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY &4

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4

RENAULT CLIO RALLY5

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY &4

PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4

SKODA FABIA RS

SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT 1.4 BOOSTER JET N3

HYUNDAI 120 R5

CITROEN C3 N5

RENAULT CLIO RALLY5

FORD FIESTA N5

FORD FIESTARS

FORD FIESTA N5

DACIA SANDERO N3

DACIA SANDERO N3

DACIA SANDERO N3

CITROEN SAXO VTS

PORSCHE 911 SCGR.4

PEUGEOT 208 VTI R2 SR

DACIA SANDERO N3

DACIA SANDERO N3

SKODA FABIAR5 SR

1/RC2

2/RC2

3/RC2

1/1

1/RC4

2/RC4

3/RC4

2/1

1/RC5

4/RC4

2/RC5

1/4

1/3

5/RC4

2/4

2/3

3/3

3/4

4/3

6/RC4

4/RC2

4/4

3/1

4/1

5/4

5/1

5/RC2

6/1

6/4

/4

8/4

9/4

5/3

6/3

10/4

11/4

7/1

CATEGORIA GRUPO

1/Rally2

2/Rally2

3/Rally2

1/N5

1/Rally4

2/Rally4

3/Rally4

4/Rally2

1/Rally5

4/Rallys

2/Rally5

3/Rally5

5/Rally4

6/Rally4

4/Rally5

7/Rally4

8/Rally4

5/Rally5

9/Rally4

10/Rally4

5/Rally2

1/N3

6/Rally2

2/N5

6/Rally5

3/N5

7/Rally2

4/N5

2/N3

3/N3

4/N3

1/N2RM

1/H

11/Rally4

5/N3

6/N3

8/Rally2

TOTAL

1:38:52.7

1:40:14.8

1:40:51.2

1:44:41.2

1:44:47.0

1:44:58.9

1:45:47.4

1:46:33.7

1:47:33.3

1:47:47.9

1:48:36.6

1:48:53.8

1:48:59.8

1:49:22.4
00:00:30

1:49:23.5
00:00:10

1:49:36.2

1:49:50.3
00:00:30

1:50:16.7

1:50:34.2

1:51:33.1

1:52:57.7

1:53:46.0

1:54:15.1

1:56:06.9

2:00:02.2

2:01:00.4
00:05:00

2:01:40.8

2:01:59.7

2:07:09.6
00:00:20

2:07:16.7

2:10:22.4

2:14:18.8
00:05:00

2:15:16.9
00:05:00

2:17:26.8

2:17:42.9

2:18:36.1

2:20:58.0

DIF

+0.0
+0.0

+1:22.1
+1:22.1

+1:58.5
+36.4

+5:48.5
+3:50.0

+5:54.3
+5.8

+6:06.2
+11.9

+6:54.7
+48.5

+7:41.0
+46.3

+8:40.6
+59.6

+8:55.2
+14.6

+9:43.9
+48.7

+10:01.1
+17.2

+10:07.1
+6.0

+10:29.7
+22.6

+10:30.8
+1.1

+10:43.5
+12.7

+10:57.6
+14.1

+11:24.0
+26.4

+11:41.5
+17.5

+12:40.4
+58.9

+14:05.0
+1:24.6

+14:53.3
+48.3

+15:22.4
+29.1

+17:14.2
+1:51.8

+21:09.5
+3:55.3

+22:07.7
+58.2

+22:48.1
+40.4

+23:07.0
+18.9

+28:16.9
+5:09.9

+28:24.0
+7.1

+31:29.7
+3:05.7

+35:26.1
+3:56.4

+36:24.2
+58.1

+38:34.1
+2:09.9

+38:50.2
+16.1

+39:43.4
+53.2

+42:05.3
+2:21.9



